aidacare

HFEAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Personal & Senior Ramps

* The Personal Ramp is a lightweight portable ramp, that allows easy access in
domestic situations including climbing curbs. Features a strap for storage on
back of wheelchair and folds up to allow for storage and transportation

* The Senior Ramp is lightweight and strong and folds easily to assist in storage
and transportation

* Available in a large range of sizes

Warranty Information

* 1Year
Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load
RAM656200 Personal Ramp 700 mm 745 mm 175 mm 300 kg

RAM656210 Carry Bag - Personal Ramp

RAM656360 Senior Ramp - 900mm 900 mm 750 mm 225 mm 300 kg
RAM656310 Senior Ramp - 1200mm 1200 mm 750 mm 300 mm 300 kg
RAMG656320 Senior Ramp - 1350mm 1350 mm 750 mm 337 mm 300 kg
RAM656330 Senior Ramp - 1650mm 1650 mm 750 mm 412 mm 300 kg

RAMG656340 Senior Ramp - 2000mm 2000 mm 750 mm 500 mm 300 kg

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

l::\E’:JContracted DVA product

I::\Er:)Contract approved

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard

Page 1of 2



aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Code Display Name

RAMG656345 Senior Ramp - 2500mm

RAM656350 Senior Ramp - 3500mm

Total Length Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load

2500 mm

3500 mm

750 mm

750 mm

630 mm

875 mm

300 kg

300 kg

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Page 2 of 2



