

## **Personal & Senior Ramps**



- The Personal Ramp is a lightweight portable ramp, that allows easy access in domestic situations including climbing curbs. Features a strap for storage on back of wheelchair and folds up to allow for storage and transportation
- The Senior Ramp is lightweight and strong and folds easily to assist in storage and transportation
- Available in a large range of sizes

## Warranty Information

• 1 Year



Ocontract approved

## **Compliance**

No applicable compliance standard



Code	Display Name	Total Length	<b>Total Width</b>	Total Height	Safe Working Load
RAM656200	Personal Ramp	700 mm	745 mm	175 mm	300 kg
RAM656210	Carry Bag - Personal Ramp	-	-	-	-
RAM656360	Senior Ramp - 900mm	900 mm	750 mm	225 mm	300 kg
RAM656310	Senior Ramp - 1200mm	1200 mm	750 mm	300 mm	300 kg
RAM656320	Senior Ramp - 1350mm	1350 mm	750 mm	337 mm	300 kg
RAM656330	Senior Ramp - 1650mm	1650 mm	750 mm	412 mm	300 kg
RAM656340	Senior Ramp - 2000mm	2000 mm	750 mm	500 mm	300 kg



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load
RAM656345	Senior Ramp - 2500mm	2500 mm	750 mm	630 mm	300 kg
RAM656350	Senior Ramp - 3500mm	3500 mm	750 mm	875 mm	300 kg